2023.07.01

Mogzernb i KOHirypauis
Outlander MAX Limited 1000R INT/CE
Outlander MAX XT-P 1000R INT/CE
Outlander X mr 1000R INT/CE
Outlander MAX DPS 1000R INT/CE
Outlander MAX XT 650 INT/CE
Outlander MAX DPS 570 INT/CE
Outlander MAX XT 700 INT/CE
Outlander MAX DPS 700 INT/CE
Outlander XMR 700 INT/CE
Outlander PRO XU HD7 INT/CE
Outlander DPS 700 INT/CE
Outlander MAX DPS 500 INT/CE
Outlander PRO XU HD5 INT/CE

Outlander PRO STD HDS5 INT/CE

lapaHTis 2 pokun

Konip

Stone Gray

Iron Gray &
Neo Yellow

Desert Tan
Granite Gray
Oxford Blue
Granite Gray

Platinum Satin

Legion Red

Legion Red
Tundra Green

Legion Red

Granite Gray
Tundra Green

Desert Tan

can-am (@

[Mpanc-nucT Ha kBagpouuknm Can-Am 2023

ob’em
ABUryHa, cm®

976
976
976
976
650
570
650
650
650
650
650
650
650

650

* Onnara B 'PH. 3a komepLiviHuM Kypcom 6aHKIB.

NOTY>KHICTb,
K.C.

91
91
91
91
59
48
50
50
50
50
50
40
40

40

LiHa,
€Bpo *

20 900
20 990
20 750
16 950
16 050
11 800
14 700
13 200
14 850
12 650
12 150
12 600
12 050

11 050

www.brp.ua



2022.10.02

Mozernb i KoHQirypauis

Defender Limited HD10 INT
Traxter HD7 TR

Traxter HD9 TR

Traxter DPS HD9 INT/CE
Traxter XU HD7 TR

Traxter XU HD9 ABS TR
Traxter XU HD9 ABS TR
Traxter XU HD10 ABS TR
Traxter XT HD10 INT/CE

Traxter X mr HD10 INT/CE

Traxter MAX DPS HD9 INT/CE
Traxter MAX XU HD10 ABS TR
Traxter 6x6 DPS HD10 INT/CE

Traxter PRO DPS HD10 INT/CE
Traxter PRO XU HD10 ABS TR
Traxter PRO XU HD10 ABS TR

Commander DPS 700 INT

Commander XT 1000R INT
Commander MAX XT 1000R INT

Commander MAX XT-P 1000R INT

lapaHTis 2 pokun

Konip

Stone Gray
Tundra Green
Tundra Green
Tundra Green
Tundra Green

Stone Gray
Tundra Green

Timeless Black

Hyper Silver

Liquid Titanium -
Magma Red
Tundra Green

Stone Gray
Tundra Green

Tundra Green
Timeless Black

Tundra Green

Tundra Green

Oxford Blue

Oxford Blue

Desert Tan -
Carbon Black

can-am (@

[Npanc-nuct Ha moTtoBcroauxoam Can-Am 2023

o6’em
ABuryHa, cm?®
976
650
976
976
650
976
976
976
976

976

976
976
976

976
976
976

650

976
976

976

* Onnara B 'PH. 3a komepLiviHuM Kypcom 6aHKIB.

NOTYXHICTb,
K.C.

82
52
65
82
52
65
65
82
82

82

65
82
82

82
82
82

52

100
100

100

uiHa,
€Bpo *

34 000
16 500
19 600
19 500
17 750
22 100
21 300
23 850
22 900

24 550

21 800
26 350
24 050

22 900
25 350
24 550

17 650

24 500
26 750

29 800

www.brp.ua



2022.10.02

Mozernb i KoHQirypauis
Maverick DS TURBO INT
Maverick DS TURBO RR INT/CE
Maverick X mr 72" TURBO RR INT

Maverick X rs TURBO RR INT/CE

Maverick X rs with Smart-Shox TURBO
RR INT/CE

Maverick X rs with Smart-Shox TURBO
RR INT/CE

Maverick X rc 72" TURBO RR INT/CE

Maverick MAX X rs TURBO RR INT

Maverick MAX X rs with Smart-Shox
TURBO RR INT/CE

Maverick MAX X rs with Smart-Shox
TURBO RR INT/CE

Maverick Trail 700 TR
Maverick Trail 700 INT
Maverick Trail DPS 700 ABS TR

Maverick Trail DPS 1000 ABS TR
Maverick Sport DPS 1000R ABS TR
Maverick Sport DPS 1000R INT/CE

Maverick Sport MAX DPS 1000R ABS TR

Maverick Sport MAX DPS 1000R INT

Konip

Catalyst Gray

Catalyst Gray

Liquid Titanium -
Magma Red

Triple Black

Intense Blue,
Carb Black,
Gray

Triple Black

Mineral Gray -
Desert Tan

Desert Tan-
Carb. Black-Mag
Red

Intense Blue,
Carb Black,
Gray

Triple Black

Granite Gray
Granite Gray
Oxford Blue

Oxford Blue
Triple Black
Triple Black

Triple Black
Triple Black

can-am (@

[Npanc-nuct Ha moTtoBcroauxoam Can-Am 2023

ob’em
ABuryHa, cm?®
900

900
900
900

900

900

900

900

900

900

650
650
650

976
976
976

976
976

lapaHTis 2 pokun * Onnara B 'PH. 3a komepLiviHuM Kypcom 6aHKIB.

NOTYXHICTb,
K.C.

135
200

200
200

200

200

200

200

200

200

52
52
52

75
95
95

95
95

uiHa,
€Bpo *

25800
28 000

34 100
36 250

37 900

37 700

37 700

38 700

40 000

39 800

16 500
16 350
19400

21 500
23100
22 900

25 550
25 550

www.brp.ua



